Date:
2025.07.31
Place of issue:
Issued by Date:
2025.07.31
Place of issue:
Approved by
Grodzisk

declares under our sole responsibility that the
Product category: Thermostat
Type designation(s):
• 140F1160, 140F1164 - DEVIreg Basic
• 140F1161, 140F1165 DEVIreg Room
• 088L1161 Danfoss ECtemp Room
Covered by this declaration is in conformity with the following directive(s), standard(s) or other normative
document(s), provided that the product is used in accordance with our instructions.
RED – Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU: